FREDERICKTOWN LOCAL SCHOOLS
2017 - 2018 CALENDAR

MONTHS|M T W T FIM TW T F|MTWTF|MTWTF[MTWT F[STRT|TEACER
Juyl3 4 5 6 7|10 11 12 13 14|17 18 19 20 21|24 25 26 27 28|31 0 0
avcusTl 1 2 3 4|7 8 9 10 11|14]15 1618 21 22 23 24 25|28 29 30 31 1 | 14
SEPTEMBER 1 >< 5 6 7 8|11 12 13 14 15|18 19 20 21 22|25 26 27 28 29| 20 | 20
ocToBeR| 2 3 4 5 6|9 10 11 12 13|16]17 18 19 20 20 | 22
NOVEMBER 1 2 3|6 7 8 9 10[13 14 15 16 17 19 | 19
DECEMBER 114 5 6 7 8|11 12 13 14 15 13 | 13
JANUARY| | 2 KR 4 5]8 9 10 11 12><16£18 19|22 23 24 25 26[29 30 31 20 | 2
FEBRUARY 1 2|5 6 7 8 91213 14 15 163 20 21 22 23|26 27 28 19 | 19
MARCH 1 2]5 6 7 8 9 12%14 15){ 26 27 28 29 15 | 16
aprRIL}2 3 4 5 6|9 10 11 12 13|16 17 18 19 20|23 24 25 26 27|30 21 | 2
mayl 1 2 3 4|7 8 9 10 1 141516@212223242528293031 13 | 14
JUNE 114 5 6 7 8|11 12 13 14 15|18 19 20 21 22|25 26 27 28 29] o 0
Students willbe alloted eight calamity days. Addtional days will be made up. If four or more days have been missed prior to February 10, February 19th will be a make-up day. 171 179

14-Aug
15-Aug
16-Aug
17-Aug
4-Sep
13-Oct
16-Oct
17-Oct
24-Oct
26-Oct
27-Oct
22-24-Nov
18-19-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec-2-Jan
2-Jan

= First and Last Day of Semester for Students
= Teacher Work Day - No Schools for Students
= FHS/FMS Scheduling Night: 5PM - 8PM

Teacher Workday - No classes

Teacher Workday - No classes

Teacher Inservice - No classes

First Grading Period Begins

Labor Day - No classes

Last Day - First Grading Period

Teacher Inservice - No classes

Second Grading Period Begins
Parent/Teacher Conferences: 5PM - 8PM
Parent/Teacher Conferences: 5PM - 8PM
In lieu of day for Fall conferences - No classes
Thanksgiving Break

HS/MS Semester Exams

Second Grading Period Ends

Christmas Break

Teacher Workday - No classes
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X

.........

No School

= Parent/Teacher Conferences: 5PM - 8PM

Friday, May 18 - Graduation @ 7:00PM in Fredericktown Stadium

3-Jan
15-Jan
17-Jan
19-Feb
13-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
19-23-Mar
26-Mar
30-Mar
14-15 May
15-May
15-17 May
17-May
18-May
18-May

Third Grading Period Begins

Martin Luther King Day - No classes
FHS/FMS Scheduling Night 5PM - 8PM
President's Day - No classes

FES Parent/Teacher Conferences: 5PM - 8PM
Third Grading Period Ends

In lieu of day for Spring conferences- No classes

Spring Break

Fourth Grading Period Begins
Good Friday - No classes
Senior Exams

Last Day - Seniors

HS/MS Semester Exams
Fourth Grading Period Ends
Teacher Workday - No classes
Graduation @ 7PM in Fredericktown Stadium




