FREDERICKTOWN LOCAL SCHOOLS

2017 - 2018 CALENDAR

MONTHS	M	T	W	T	F	M	Т	W	T	F	M	T	W	Т	F	M	T	W	Τ	F	M	T	W	Τ	F	STUDENT DAYS	TEACHER DAYS
JULY	3	4	5	6	7	10	11	12	13	14	17	18	19	20	21	24	25	26	27	28	31					0	0
AUGUST		1	2	3	4	7	8	9	10	11	14	15	16	17	18	21	22	23	24	25	28	29	30	31		11	14
SEPTEMBER					1	X	5	6	7	8	11	12	13	14	15	18	19	20	21	22	25	26	27	28	29	20	20
OCTOBER	2	3	4	5	6	9	10	11	12	13	16	17	18	19	20	23	24	25	26	χ	30	31				20	22
NOVEMBER			1	2	3	6	7	8	9	10	13	14	15	16	17	20	21	X	X	X 4	27	28	29	30		19	19
DECEMBER					1	4	5	6	7	8	11	12	13	14	15	18	19	20	λ	×	2 6) 6	X	X	\triangleright	13	13
JANUARY	X	2	3	4	5	8	9	10	11	12) 6	16	17	18	19	22	23	24	25	26	29	30	31	,	, ,	20	21
FEBRUARY	_			1	2	5	6	7	8	9	12	13	14	15	16) (20	21	22	23	26	27	28			19	19
MARCH				1	2	5	6	7	8	9	12	13	14	15) 6) ()	\rangle	\not	×	26	27	28	29	X	15	16
APRIL	2	3	4	5	6	9	10	11	12	13	16	17	18	19	20	23	24	25	26	27	30					21	21
MAY		1	2	3	4	7	8	9	10	11	14	15	16	17	18	21	22	23	24	25	28	29	30	31		13	14
JUNE					1	4	5	6	7	8	11	12	13	14	15	18	19	20	21	22	25	26	27	28	29	0	0
St	udents v	vill be a	lloted eig	ght cala	mity da	ys. Addi	tional da	ays will i	be made	e up. If	four or r	nore da	ys have	been m	issed p	rior to F	ebruary	10, Feb	ruary 19	th will b	e a mak	ke-up da	iy.			171	179

= First and Last Day of Semester for Students
= Teacher Work Day - No Schools for Students
= FHS/FMS Scheduling Night: 5PM - 8PM

Teacher Workday - No classes

= No School
= Parent/Teacher Conferences: 5PM - 8PM

Friday, May 18 - Graduation @ 7:00PM in Fredericktown Stadium

Graduation @ 7PM in Fredericktown Stadium

14-Aug	Teacher Workday - No classes	3-Jan	Third Grading Period Begins
15-Aug	Teacher Workday - No classes	15-Jan	Martin Luther King Day - No classes
16-Aug	Teacher Inservice - No classes	17-Jan	FHS/FMS Scheduling Night 5PM - 8PM
17-Aug	First Grading Period Begins	19-Feb	President's Day - No classes
4-Sep	Labor Day - No classes	13-Mar	FES Parent/Teacher Conferences: 5PM - 8PM
13-Oct	Last Day - First Grading Period	15-Mar	Third Grading Period Ends
16-Oct	Teacher Inservice - No classes	16-Mar	In lieu of day for Spring conferences- No classes
17-Oct	Second Grading Period Begins	19-23-Mar	Spring Break
24-Oct	Parent/Teacher Conferences: 5PM - 8PM	26-Mar	Fourth Grading Period Begins
26-Oct	Parent/Teacher Conferences: 5PM - 8PM	30-Mar	Good Friday - No classes
27-Oct	In lieu of day for Fall conferences - No classes	14-15 May	Senior Exams
22-24-Nov	Thanksgiving Break	15-May	Last Day - Seniors
18-19-Dec	HS/MS Semester Exams	15-17 May	HS/MS Semester Exams
19-Dec	Second Grading Period Ends	17-May	Fourth Grading Period Ends
20-Dec-2-Jan	Christmas Break	18-May	Teacher Workday - No classes

18-May

Board Approved: 08 MAR 16

2-Jan

Revised: 11 APR 17